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NEW 
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DATE 
ACTIVITY 

TOTAL CONT 
YEAR TO 

DATE 
ACTIVITY 

SPONSORS: 

Federal Agency 3 5 2,390,080 2,246,430 63,464,618 30,312,946

For Profit Organization 5 1 148,970 57,000 3,669,638 102,277 

Foreign Sponsor 1 0 1,000 0 179,115 0 

Local Government Agency 2 0 65,000 0 141,891 0 

Non-Profit Organization 4 1 46,738 45,000 6,103,733 6,840,550 

Private University - Not for Profit 0 0 0 0 425,690 152,422 

Public University - Louisiana 3 1 286,089 44,620 894,759 1,140,304 

Public University - Non-Louisiana 1 1 100,000 20,149 2,170,580 3,562,919 

State Agency 6 3 504,733 514,205 10,024,792 21,169,866 

TOTAL 25 12 3,542,610 2,927,404 87,074,816 63,281,284 
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Architect of the Capitol 0 0 0 0 0 3,033 

Federal Bureau of Investigation | 02 0 0 0 0 0 185,504 

Federal Bureau of Investigation | 03 0 0 0 0 0 4,784,337 

Federal Housing Finance Agency - Office of the Inspector General 
(FHFA OIG) 0 0 0 0 260,743 0 

Institute of Museum and Library Services (IMLS) 0 0 0 0 874,636 0 

Internal Revenue Service (IRS) 0 0 0 0 0 31,003 

NASA-Goddard Space Flight Center | 03 1 0 55,220 0 1,134,918 1,712,438 

NASA-Headquarters | 01 0 0 0 0 164,998 0 

NASA-Johnson Space Center 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 

NASA-Marshall Space Flight Center 0 0 0 0 0 100,000 

NASA-Stennis Space Center 0 0 0 0 74,465 0 

NIH-National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Diseases 1 1 412,500 736,587 804,909 2,955,605 

NIH-National Institute of General Medical Sciences (NIGMS) 0 0 0 0 4,469,346 2,760,177 

NIH-National Institute of Mental Health 0 0 0 0 363,173 0 

NIH-National Institute on Aging 0 1 0 29,787 0 321,698 

NIH-National Institute on Aging | 01 0 0 0 0 1,565,823 0 

NIH-National Institute on Alcohol Abuse & Alcoholism 0 0 0 0 396,643 0 

NIH-National Institute on Deafness & Other Communication 
Disorders 0 0 0 0 372,155 931,529 

National Science Foundation (NSF) 0 0 0 0 16,776,307 7,275,965 

Office of Naval Research | 01 0 0 0 0 371,851 109,866 
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US Army - Army Contracting Command - APG - RTP | 05 0 0 0 0 73,000 0 

US Army - Medical Research Acquisition Activity (USAMRRA) | 01 0 0 0 0 763,171 0 

US Army Corps of Engineers-ERDC | 02 0 0 0 0 4,593,183 0 

US Department of Agriculture (USDA)-OIG | 01 0 0 0 0 280,931 0 

US Department of Agriculture-APHIS | 02 1 0 1,922,360 0 2,225,510 0 

US Department of Agriculture-ARS | 20 0 0 0 0 100,000 0 

US Department of Agriculture-NIFA | 02 0 0 0 0 250,000 0 

US Department of Commerce-NOAA | 05 0 0 0 0 582,187 1,249,370 

US Department of Education 0 0 0 0 2,256,913 0 

US Department of Energy (DOE) 0 1 0 734,983 2,012,139 2,339,019 

US Department of Health & Human Services-Administration for 
Community Living (ACL) 0 0 0 0 0 199,965 

US Department of Health & Human Services-Food & Drug 
Administration 0 0 0 0 0 75,000 

US Department of Health & Human Services-HRSA 0 0 0 0 320,279 976,659 

US Department of Homeland Security-Federal Emergency 
Management Agency-FEMA | 02 0 0 0 0 20,840,000 0 

US Department of Homeland Security-Office of Inspector General 0 0 0 0 0 633,035 

US Department of Housing & Urban Development - Office of 
Inspector General (HUD OIG) | 02 0 0 0 0 424,669 0 

US Department of Interior-BOEM | 05 0 0 0 0 0 131,641 

US Department of Interior-BOEM | 06 0 0 0 0 0 701,479 

US Department of Interior-USGS | 03 0 1 0 146,052 198,154 218,374 
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US Department of Interior-USGS | 04 0 0 0 0 0 128,015 

US Department of Justice-Criminal Division 0 0 0 0 -64,389 610,765 

US Department of Transportation (DOT) - Pipeline and Hazardous 
Materials Safety Administration (PHMSA) 0 0 0 0 229,576 0 

US Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 0 0 0 0 749,328 0 

US Small Business Administration | 05 0 1 0 599,021 0 1,597,389 

United States Postal Service - Office of the Inspector General 
(USPS - OIG) 0 0 0 0 0 261,080 

TOTAL 3 5 2,390,080 2,246,430 63,464,618 30,312,946 
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Animol Discovery, Inc. 0 0 0 0 135,664 0 

Argenta (Alcherabio, LLC d/b/a Argenta) | 01 0 0 0 0 83,200 0 

Astronetx PBC | 01 0 0 0 0 0 52,650 

BKV Corporation 0 0 0 0 15,000 0 

CISIA Participating Companies 4 0 140,000 0 140,000 25,000 

Chevron USA, Inc 0 0 0 0 655,000 0 

Consortium for Capstone Design Projects 0 0 0 0 0 29,500 

Dechra Development, LLC 0 0 0 0 154,364 0 

Diamondback E&P LLC 0 0 0 0 500,643 0 

Discovery Education, Inc. 0 0 0 0 45,000 0 

ExxonMobil Product Solutions Co - Global HQ 0 0 0 0 60,000 0 

Google, LLC 0 0 0 0 1,000,000 0 

IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. 0 0 0 0 122,820 0 

Invenergy 0 0 0 0 -10,000 0 

Legion Protective, SPV, LLC 0 0 0 0 3,045 0 

Lockheed Martin Corporation | 02 0 0 0 0 55,000 0 

New Orleans Convention Co, Inc. 1 0 8,970 0 8,970 0 

NextFlex 0 0 0 0 414,186 0 

Okava Pharmaceuticals 0 0 0 0 0 -91,873 

Quantic Innovations, Inc. 0 0 0 0 34,696 0 

Refined Imaging, LLC 0 0 0 0 19,293 0 

Research Planning, Inc. (RPI) | 02 0 0 0 0 72,270 0 
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SPIN 0 0 0 0 75,000 0 

Sandia National Labs (aka NTESS) 0 0 0 0 0 30,000 

The Baton Rouge Clinic (AMC) 0 0 0 0 72,658 0 

The Touchstone Center, LLC (d/b/a Touchstone ABA) | 01 0 0 0 0 32,829 0 

Valve Performance Clearing (VPC) Consortium 0 1 0 57,000 0 57,000 

Woodside Energy (Deepwater) Inc. 0 0 0 0 -20,000 0 

TOTAL 5 1 148,970 57,000 3,669,638 102,277 
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Center for SpaceTime and the Quantum (CSTQ) 0 0 0 0 154,115 0 

European College of Zoological Medicine 1 0 1,000 0 1,000 0 

International AIDS Society (IAS) 0 0 0 0 9,000 0 

Julian Schwinger Foundation (JSF) 0 0 0 0 15,000 0 

TOTAL 1 0 1,000 0 179,115 0 
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Advocates for Arts Based Education Corporation (dba: The 
Willow School) | 02 0 0 0 0 27,431 0 

BREC's Baton Rouge Zoo 1 0 20,000 0 20,000 0 

Iberville Parish School System | 06 0 0 0 0 49,460 0 

Recreation and Park Commission for EBR Parish (BREC) 1 0 45,000 0 45,000 0 

TOTAL 2 0 65,000 0 141,891 0 
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AdventHealth Orlando 0 0 0 0 0 77,750 

Albertine Foundation 0 0 0 0 9,250 0 

American College Health Foundation (ACHF) 0 0 0 0 5,000 0 

American Foundation for Suicide Prevention (AFSP) 0 0 0 0 0 15,625 

American Regent, Inc. 0 0 0 0 408,801 0 

Annie E. Casey Foundation (AECF) 0 0 0 0 25,000 0 

Burroughs Wellcome Fund (BWF) | 02 0 0 0 0 48,871 0 

Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center 0 0 0 0 222,906 0 

Community Foundation of Acadiana 0 0 0 0 2,000 0 

Coypu Foundation Trust 0 0 0 0 50,000 0 

Environmental Defense Fund, Inc. 0 0 0 0 149,525 0 

Fermi Forward Discovery Group, LLC 0 0 0 0 347,044 0 

Football Research Inc 0 0 0 0 211,105 0 

Greater New Orleans Foundation (GNOF) 0 0 0 0 38,000 0 

Greater New Orleans Sports Foundation 0 0 0 0 30,000 0 

Haskell Foundation 0 0 0 0 0 63,271 

Howard Hughes Medical Institute (HHMI) 0 0 0 0 65,000 65,000 

Independence Bowl Foundation 0 0 0 0 19,640 0 

Institute of Internal Auditors Research Foundation 0 0 0 0 10,000 0 

Keep Louisiana Beautiful, Inc. 0 0 0 0 5,398 0 

LA Business Incubation Association (LBIA) | 04 2 0 35,638 0 35,638 0 

LSU Foundation 0 0 0 0 1,636,777 0 

(Continued) 



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS 
BY Agency 

FEBRUARY  2026 

SPONSORS: Non-Profit Organization NEW 
MONTHLY 

COUNT 

CONT 
MONTHLY 

COUNT 

TOTAL 
NEW 

MONTHLY 
ACTIVITY 

TOTAL 
CONT 

MONTHLY 
ACTIVITY 

TOTAL 
NEW YEAR 
TO DATE 
ACTIVITY 

TOTAL 
CONT YEAR 

TO DATE 
ACTIVITY 

Landscape Architecture Foundation (LAF) 1 0 5,600 0 5,600 0 

Louisiana Children's Research Center for Development and 
Learning 0 0 0 0 0 115,620 

Mary Bird Perkins Cancer Center 0 0 0 0 0 511,839 

Merakey PA 0 0 0 0 98,748 0 

Morris Animal Foundation 1 0 5,500 0 5,500 0 

National Academy of Sciences 0 0 0 0 1,116,724 5,389,143 

National Action Council for Minorities In Engineering (NACME) 0 0 0 0 0 22,000 

New Orleans Jazz & Heritage Foundation 0 0 0 0 3,500 0 

New Orleans UFC Host Committee, Inc. 0 0 0 0 30,000 0 

North American Society For Sport Management (NASSM) 0 0 0 0 1,100 0 

Our Lady of the Lake Physician Group, LLC | 02 0 0 0 0 745,861 0 

Pointe Coupee Early Childhood Coalition, Inc. 0 0 0 0 44,482 0 

Psi Chi 0 0 0 0 2,250 0 

Public Religion Research Institute (PRRI) 0 0 0 0 10,000 0 

Research Society for Victorian Periodicals (RSVP) 0 0 0 0 20,000 0 

Ruth D. Turner Foundation 0 0 0 0 6,500 0 

Simons Foundation 0 0 0 0 84,000 8,400 

Smithsonian American Art Museum (SAAM) | 003 0 0 0 0 43,650 0 

Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory 0 0 0 0 15,000 0 

Southern States Energy Board (SSEB) | 01 0 0 0 0 0 200,435 

Space Telescope Science Institute (STScI) 0 0 0 0 0 43,209 
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Spencer Foundation 0 0 0 0 11,000 0 

Sugar Bowl Committee 0 0 0 0 30,000 0 

The Center for Rural Development (CRD) 0 0 0 0 171,351 0 

The Foundation for the Horse 0 0 0 0 49,999 0 

The General Hospital Corp dba: Massachusetts General Hospital 0 1 0 45,000 0 45,000 

The New York Botanical Garden (NYBG) 0 0 0 0 19,992 0 

The Research Foundation of the American Rhododendron 
Society (ARS) 0 0 0 0 4,000 0 

The Roman Catholic Church of the Archdiocese of New Orleans 
(RCCANO) 0 0 0 0 264,521 0 

UT-Battelle, LLC | 01 0 0 0 0 0 85,000 

Vanderbilt University Medical Center 0 0 0 0 0 14,755 

Water Institute of the Gulf 0 0 0 0 0 183,503 

TOTAL 4 1 46,738 45,000 6,103,733 6,840,550 
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Baylor College of Medicine | 01 0 0 0 0 206,005 0 

California Institute of Technology - Caltech 0 0 0 0 0 73,875 

California Institute of Technology-Ligo Laboratory | 03 0 0 0 0 169,685 0 

Northwestern University 0 0 0 0 0 21,760 

Trustees of Dartmouth College 0 0 0 0 0 56,787 

University of Notre Dame | 01 0 0 0 0 50,000 0 

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 425,690 152,422 
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LSU Ag Center | 05 1 0 175,000 0 411,355 31,224 

LSU Health Sciences Center | 08 1 0 50,000 0 104,282 0 

LSU Health Sciences Center | 11 0 0 0 0 20,000 0 

LSU Health Sciences Center | 17 0 0 0 0 15,000 0 

LSU Health Sciences Center | 18 1 0 61,089 0 61,089 0 

LSU School of Veterinary Medicine 0 0 0 0 69,043 0 

Northwestern State University | 03 0 0 0 0 0 703,884 

Northwestern State University | 05 0 1 0 44,620 0 44,620 

Pennington Biomedical Research Center | 05 0 0 0 0 0 40,656 

Southern University | 05 0 0 0 0 213,990 319,920 

TOTAL 3 1 286,089 44,620 894,759 1,140,304 
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Arizona State University 0 1 0 20,149 0 20,149 

Mississippi State University | 03 0 0 0 0 302,946 31,500 

Murray State University 0 0 0 0 44,160 0 

North Carolina State University | 11 0 0 0 0 0 46,544 

Ohio State University (OSU) | 06 0 0 0 0 0 260,642 

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey | 01 0 0 0 0 220,452 0 

Texas A&M University | 03 0 0 0 0 0 172,052 

Texas A&M University | 05 0 0 0 0 0 216,037 

Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 0 35,342 

Texas A&M University-Engineering Experiment Station 
(TEES) | 01 1 0 100,000 0 1,167,353 63,252 

Texas Tech University | 06 0 0 0 0 0 39,979 

The University of Alabama 0 0 0 0 50,000 0 

University of Alabama in Huntsville | 02 0 0 0 0 10,000 0 

University of Arkansas | 02 0 0 0 0 0 265,000 

University of California, Merced 0 0 0 0 0 82,752 

University of California-Berkeley | 01 0 0 0 0 0 18,730 

University of California-San Diego | 01 0 0 0 0 0 123,742 

University of Central Florida | 04 0 0 0 0 14,208 0 

University of Colorado at Boulder | 01 0 0 0 0 0 89,735 

University of Florida | 11 0 0 0 0 25,558 0 

University of Illinois | 03 0 0 0 0 0 197,838 
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University of Iowa | 01 0 0 0 0 0 67,000 

University of Kansas Center for Research, Inc. | 01 0 0 0 0 0 332,723 

University of Massachusetts Chan Medical Center | 01 0 0 0 0 0 25,000 

University of North Texas | 01 0 0 0 0 10,000 0 

University of Oklahoma | 03 0 0 0 0 17,960 0 

University of Oklahoma | 04 0 0 0 0 107,968 766,734 

University of Rhode Island | 01 0 0 0 0 33,356 0 

University of South Carolina | 05 0 0 0 0 0 92,374 

University of Southern Mississippi | 05 0 0 0 0 40,000 0 

University of Texas at Austin | 08 0 0 0 0 0 391,961 

University of Texas at Austin | 10 0 0 0 0 0 161,214 

University of Texas at San Antonio 0 0 0 0 126,619 0 

University of Washington (UW) | 01 0 0 0 0 0 62,619 

TOTAL 1 1 100,000 20,149 2,170,580 3,562,919 
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Capital Area Human Service District (CAHSD) | 02 0 0 0 0 0 142,000 

Coastal Protection & Restoration Authority (CPRA) | 12 0 0 0 0 314,303 0 

LA Board of Regents 0 0 0 0 154,248 0 

LA Board of Regents | 01 0 0 0 0 35,000 3,202,634 

LA Board of Regents | 03 0 0 0 0 0 930,061 

LA Board of Regents | 10 0 0 0 0 14,960 0 

LA Board of Regents | 11 0 0 0 0 0 50,000 

LA Board of Regents | 15 0 0 0 0 302,000 0 

LA Board of Regents | 19 2 0 20,000 0 2,811,957 0 

LA Dept of Children & Family Services | 08 0 0 0 0 0 125,000 

LA Dept of Children & Family Services-Children's Trust 
Fund | 01 0 0 0 0 88,000 0 

LA Dept of Culture, Recreation & Tourism 0 0 0 0 1,265 0 

LA Dept of Economic Development (LED) 0 0 0 0 -25,000 0 

LA Dept of Economic Development (LED) | 06 0 1 0 500,000 0 1,000,000 

LA Dept of Economic Development (LED) | 09 0 0 0 0 0 250,000 

LA Dept of Economic Development (LED) | 10 0 0 0 0 0 6,750,000 

LA Dept of Education 0 0 0 0 69,021 0 

LA Dept of Education | 18 0 0 0 0 13,550 0 

LA Dept of Education | 19 0 0 0 0 0 533,873 

LA Dept of Education | 27 1 0 24,518 0 383,152 0 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals | 19 0 0 0 0 212,070 0 
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LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Behavioral Health | 12 0 0 0 0 0 114,065 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Behavioral Health | 13 0 0 0 0 56,499 18,631 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Behavioral Health | 14 0 0 0 0 609,106 284,784 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Behavioral Health | 15 0 0 0 0 0 65,658 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Behavioral Health | 16 0 0 0 0 0 135,419 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Public Health | 06 0 0 0 0 0 1,000,000 

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals-Office of Public Health | 13 0 0 0 0 18,500 0 

LA Dept of Natural Resources | 11 0 0 0 0 0 733,333 

LA Dept of Natural Resources | 13 0 0 0 0 1,275,880 0 

LA Dept of Public Safety & Corrections (DPS&C) | 03 0 0 0 0 0 40,000 

LA Dept of Public Safety & Corrections | 02 0 0 0 0 0 69,372 

LA Dept of Public Safety & Corrections-LA Highway Safety 
Commission 0 0 0 0 782,525 0 

LA Dept of Public Safety & Corrections-Office of State 
Police | 05 1 0 199,773 0 199,773 0 

LA Dept of Transportation & Development | 11 0 0 0 0 0 4,496,736 

LA Dept of Wildlife & Fisheries | 45 0 0 0 0 96,768 0 

LA Dept of Wildlife & Fisheries | 49 0 0 0 0 127,800 0 

LA Homeland Security & Emergency Preparedness 
(GOHSEP) | 10 0 0 0 0 1,566,432 0 

LA Office of the Governor - LYFE 0 0 0 0 71,000 0 

LA Transportation Research Center (LTRC) 1 0 160,442 0 349,713 1,154,165 

LA Workforce Commission | 01 0 0 0 0 208,700 0 
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LA Workforce Commission | 02 0 0 0 0 22,070 0 

LUMCON | 07 0 0 0 0 150,000 0 

Louisiana Military Department (LMD) | 03 1 0 100,000 0 100,000 0 

Office of the Secretary of State of Louisiana 0 2 0 14,205 0 74,135 

Port of New Orleans 0 0 0 0 15,500 0 

TOTAL 6 3 504,733 514,205 10,024,792 21,169,866 
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